
HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	9:05	AM		8/5/2019		Page	1Midwestern	Swimming	-	For	Ofϐice	Use	Only	License
2019	ND	Central	Zone	14	&	U	Championship	-	8/1/2019	to	8/4/2019
West	Fargo	ND	-	Hulbert	Aquatic	Center	-	50m,	Sanction	#:	ND2900

Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	126
10	&	Under	Women	-	Individual	Scores
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1 Lamah,	Faith 10610 Team	Minnesota-MN
2 Hannon,	Avery 9710 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
3 Ferguson,	Mallory 9210 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
4 Qualley,	Charlotte 8910 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
5 Geng,	Hannah 8810 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
6 Miller,	Norah 8710 Team	Minnesota-MN
7 Gerke,	Gretchen 8010 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
8 Royal,	Makenzie 72.5010 Team	Minnesota-MN
9 Laughner,	Adalyn 5810 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
10 Anctil,	Lilly 5710 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
10 Melvin,	Izzy 5710 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
12 Tredway,	Cami 5510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
13 DeLuca,	Carolyn 5410 Team	Minnesota-MN
13 Anderson,	Whitney 5410 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
15 Madara,	Ayla 5110 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
16 Biegler,	Adalynn 5010 Team	Minnesota-MN
17 Anderson,	Frances 4610 Team	Minnesota-MN
18 Ernsberger,	Mya 4310 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
19 Weingarten,	Elise 38.5010 Team	Minnesota-MN
20 Simons,	Audrey 3410 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
21 Kovalenko,	Soϐia 3110 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Hanchett,	Kara 3010 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
23 Ly,	Kaitlyn 2510 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
23 Light,	Jaylyn 2510 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
25 Richards,	Brooklyn 2210 Team	North	Dakota-ND
26 Landis,	Kennedy 1810 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
26 Nowacki,	Celia 1810 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Olander,	Brenna 1610 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
28 Moore,	Cora 1610 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Lee,	Abby 1610 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
31 Bantsolas,	Natalie 1510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
32 Verzola,	Avila 1410 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
32 Bedore,	Ava 1410 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
34 Havermann,	Logan 1310 Team	Minnesota-MN
35 Carpenter,	Katie 1210 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
35 Hinrich,	Kenzie 1210 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
37 Muyres,	Bella	Boo 1110 Team	Minnesota-MN
38 Killelea,	Lauren 910 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Moss,	Rebecca 810 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
40 Judkins,	Julia 610 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
41 Schmitt,	Aubrey 5	9 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
41 Revere,	Rileigh 510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
41 Parsons,	Grace 510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
41 Arnold,	Molly 510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
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45 Fistrovic,	Ivana 410 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
45 Nymo,	Siggy 4	9 Team	Minnesota-MN
45 Fecher,	Allison 410 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
45 Choi,	Harryn 410 Team	Minnesota-MN
49 Lammie,	Anissa 310 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
49 McGaha,	Adison 310 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
49 Huehne,	Kylie 310 Team	Minnesota-MN
49 Steele,	Brinley 3	9 Team	North	Dakota-ND
49 Uhlir,	Marley 310 Team	North	Dakota-ND
49 Wood,	Emma 310 Team	Minnesota-MN
55 Madsen,	Charleigh 210 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
55 Hein,	Moa 210 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
55 Jackson,	Alivia 210 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
55 Shradar,	Emme 210 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
59 Schmeling,	Lilli 110 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
59 Sevald,	Evie 110 Team	North	Dakota-ND

10	&	Under	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Seraϐin-Odle,	Max 11510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
2 Crisci,	Ellis 11010 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
3 Weaver,	Moses 8810 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
4 Seluzhitskiy,	Joshua 8710 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
5 Crail,	Gavin 8510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
6 Allocco,	Alex 8310 Team	Minnesota-MN
7 Landon,	Ethan 7810 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
8 Anderson,	Banks 7410 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
9 Caswell,	Nate 6010 Team	Minnesota-MN
9 Drewes,	Eli 6010 Team	Minnesota-MN
11 King,	Nash 54.5010 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
12 Johnson,	Bayley 5310 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
13 Setliff,	Hunter 5210 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
14 Rojek,	Joey 4710 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
15 Boyd,	Koehn 4310 Team	Minnesota-MN
16 Roberts,	Kemper 36.5010 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
17 Briggs,	Braeden 3610 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
18 Schlueter,	Noah 32.5010 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
19 Vogel,	Kirion 3210 Team	Minnesota-MN
20 Bakker,	Lucas 3010 Team	Minnesota-MN
21 Zhu,	Eddy 2910 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
22 Connell,	Forrest 2810 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
22 Schmidt,	Ryan 28	9 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
24 Barranda,	Jonah 2710 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
25 Macfarlane,	Talan 2510 Team	Minnesota-MN
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25 Bishop,	Hunter 2510 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
27 Lou,	Jerry 2410 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Wagstaff,	Silas 2210 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Kratky,	Pearson 2210 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
30 Xue,	Jiawen 19	9 Team	Minnesota-MN
31 Riolo,	Michael 1610 Team	Minnesota-MN
32 Benton,	Connor 1510 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
32 Moss,	Blake 1510 Team	Minnesota-MN
34 Brunner,	Harry 13	9 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
35 Jacob,	Isaiah 12.50	9 Team	Minnesota-MN
36 Ayers,	Isaiah 1210 Team	North	Dakota-ND
36 Foss,	Thomas 1210 Team	Minnesota-MN
38 Krzmarzick,	Linc 1110 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
39 Csege,	Adam 1010 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
40 Sanchez,	Cameron 910 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
41 Raml,	Owen 810 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
41 Altringer,	Jake 810 Team	North	Dakota-ND
41 Jacobson,	Luke 8	9 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
44 Dobbins,	Jenkins 710 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
45 Lewis,	Sage 610 Team	Minnesota-MN
45 Stauffer,	Owen 610 Team	Minnesota-MN
47 Dewing,	Jack 510 Team	Minnesota-MN
47 Hayward,	Liam 510 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
47 Kishish,	Eli 510 Team	Minnesota-MN
50 Allen,	Trent 410 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
51 Jiang,	Justin 310 Team	North	Dakota-ND
51 Lihs,	Aaron 310 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
53 Wolfe,	Ian 210 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
53 Francois,	Lucas 2	9 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
55 Rhew,	Harry 110 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
55 Plamp,	Ethan 110 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD

11-12	Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rabb,	Grace 11012 Team	Minnesota-MN
2 Ratzlaff,	Lili 10112 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
3 Wischhof,	Avari 9612 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
3 Hoeper,	Grace 9612 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
5 Adams,	Lilly 8812 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
6 Schindler,	Kendall 8712 Team	Minnesota-MN
7 Bakker,	Libby 8612 Team	Minnesota-MN
8 Van	Heel,	Lily 8312 Team	Minnesota-MN
9 Ward,	Lexie 8212 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
10 Miller,	Katie 7612 Team	Minnesota-MN
11 Graves,	Reagan 7412 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
11 Kounovsky,	Lauryn 7412 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
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13 Schmieding,	Parker 6912 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
14 Luedke,	Avery 6512 Team	Minnesota-MN
15 Denker,	Savannah 6411 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
16 Schumacher,	Emma 6312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
17 Barajas,	Jennifer 6212 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
18 Mulrooney,	Caroline 5111 Team	Minnesota-MN
19 Dankert,	Hannah 5012 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
20 Hutchins,	Rachel 4912 Team	Minnesota-MN
21 Solt,	Ivy 4811 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Blixt,	Sophie 4611 Team	Minnesota-MN
23 Vitatoe,	Chloe 4512 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
24 Aarness,	Kira 4412 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Heller,	Issy 4412 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
26 Riggins,	Alayna 4111 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
26 Woods,	Kassidy 4112 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Perdomo,	Kelsey 3411 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
29 Wentzel,	Annabelle 3112 Team	Minnesota-MN
30 Tellez,	Maya 3012 Team	Minnesota-MN
31 Vogel,	Hailey 2912 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
31 Riley,	Hailey 2912 Team	Minnesota-MN
33 Simmons,	Aubrey 2712 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
33 Mahler-Moreno,	Mahler-Moreno 2712 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
33 Oakland,	Elizabeth 2712 Team	Minnesota-MN
33 Pawlaski,	Catherine 2711 Team	Minnesota-MN
33 Grifϐin,	Mari 2712 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
38 Kite,	Texa 2612 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
38 Cerbin,	Emerson 2612 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
40 Knox,	Olivia 2511 Team	Minnesota-MN
41 Johnson,	Arabelle 2212 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
41 Glandt,	Easton 2212 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
43 Witt,	Avery 1912 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
43 Dietrich,	Cora 1912 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
45 Gross,	Lily 1812 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
46 Wandera,	Athieno 1512 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
47 Marcotte,	Izzy 1312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
48 Homme,	Natalie 1212 Team	Minnesota-MN
48 Soldatke,	Lydia 1212 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
48 Brown,	Brelei 1212 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
48 Brison,	Alaina 1212 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
48 Garcia,	Maiya 1212 Team	Minnesota-MN
53 Healy,	Kelsey 1112 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
53 Pavek,	Addison 1112 Team	Minnesota-MN
53 Pickert,	Rebecca 1112 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
56 Jones,	Laney 1012 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
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56 Ramey,	Frankie 1011 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
56 Engelbrecht,	Liza 1012 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
56 Zimmer,	Coral 1012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
60 Peterson,	Taylor 912 Team	Minnesota-MN
60 Polley,	Lillian 912 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
60 Tricker,	Exley 912 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
63 Hasiuk,	Lena 811 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
63 Zhang,	Lucia 812 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
63 Dai,	Liya 812 Team	Minnesota-MN
63 Wilkes,	Siri 812 Team	Minnesota-MN
67 Wilson,	Jocelyn 712 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
67 Brueggen,	Sabra 712 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
67 Cerney,	Addison 712 Team	North	Dakota-ND
67 Wagstaff,	Audra 712 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Carlile,	Addison 611 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
71 Ford,	Olivia 612 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
71 Buschmann,	Harper 612 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Fant,	Nicole 612 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
75 Milford,	Autumn 512 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
75 Altringer,	MiKayla 512 Team	North	Dakota-ND
77 Wadholm,	Abby 412 Team	Minnesota-MN
77 Richardson,	Ali 412 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
77 Tufts,	Bella 412 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
77 Fonda,	Cat 412 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
77 Johnson,	Keyara 412 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
82 Janzen,	Meg 312 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
82 Boettcher,	Elsie 311 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
82 Esteban,	Elizabeth 312 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
82 Kratky,	Elaina 312 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
82 Hawkins,	Milla 312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
82 Huber,	Sophia 312 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
82 Moore,	Tessa 311 Team	Minnesota-MN
89 Jostock,	Lydia 212 Team	Minnesota-MN
89 Coffey,	Abby 212 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
89 Hadford,	Alaira 212 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
89 Strobl,	Josie 212 Team	Minnesota-MN
93 Nelson,	Kelsie 112 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
93 Miller,	Chloe 112 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
93 McDonagh,	Lauren 112 Team	North	Dakota-ND
93 Pope,	Helen 111 Arkansas	Swimming-AR

11-12	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Nguyen,	Brian 11212 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV



HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	9:05	AM		8/5/2019		Page	6Midwestern	Swimming	-	For	Ofϐice	Use	Only	License
2019	ND	Central	Zone	14	&	U	Championship	-	8/1/2019	to	8/4/2019
West	Fargo	ND	-	Hulbert	Aquatic	Center	-	50m,	Sanction	#:	ND2900

Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	126
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Xue,	Jiarui 11112 Team	Minnesota-MN
3 Wessels,	Lester 9712 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
4 Zhang,	Lewis 9611 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
5 Gilbert,	Tommy 95.5012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
6 Perdomo,	Andrew 9512 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
7 Stewart,	Jay 9312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
8 Bailey,	Kingsley 9212 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
9 Schaffel,	Connor 8512 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
10 Barnes,	Hayden 8312 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
11 Armour,	Jack 7912 Team	Minnesota-MN
12 Howe,	Vincent 7112 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
13 Koenig,	Will 6912 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
14 Ploof,	Drew 6512 Team	Minnesota-MN
15 Niemeyer,	Evan 6312 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
16 Vervlied,	Zack 5812 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
16 Witte,	Evan 5812 Team	Minnesota-MN
18 Kazmierczak,	Gabe 5612 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
19 Neugent,	Luke 5512 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
20 Hakim,	Abbas 51.5012 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
21 Weingarten,	Ben 5112 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Clervi,	Trey 49.5012 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
23 Crews,	Mason 4712 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
24 Mahoney,	Jim 4512 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
25 Haglund,	Bodi 4412 Team	North	Dakota-ND
26 Hill,	Logan 4012 Team	North	Dakota-ND
27 Wei,	Arthur 3912 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Ward-Zeller,	Mason 3512 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
29 Louie,	Max 3412 Team	Minnesota-MN
30 Gerst,	Aiden 3312 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
31 Haycraft,	Reese 30.5012 Team	Minnesota-MN
32 Dollens,	Toby 2912 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
33 Huberg,	Hudson 2811 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
33 Havermann,	Aidynn 2812 Team	Minnesota-MN
35 Feng,	Lucas 2612 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
35 Beth,	Jonah 2612 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
37 Coggan,	Gavin 2512 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
37 Dow,	Dane 2512 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Parsons,	Luke 2312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
39 Reeves,	Noah 2312 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
41 Frederick,	Braxton 1912 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
41 Bedore,	Ethan 1912 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
43 Sims,	Zane 1812 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
44 PollardCrowghost,	Ky 1711 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Trinh,	Victor 1712 Team	Minnesota-MN
46 Carter,	Jadeon 1612 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
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47 Bichsel,	Caden 1512 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
47 Thumann,	JD 1511 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
47 Jones,	Barrett 1512 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
47 Kosin,	Ethan 1512 Team	Minnesota-MN
51 Kneller,	Ryan 1312 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
52 Levendofsky,	Garrett 1212 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
52 Frederick,	Reid 1212 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
52 Bahgat,	Yassin 1212 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
52 Yu,	Yofang 1211 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
56 Blaisuis,	Riley 1112 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
57 Ting,	Ernest 1012 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
58 Bjerke,	Logan 912 Team	North	Dakota-ND
59 Schultz,	Tate 711 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
60 Obrient,	Lex 611 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
60 Bartlett,	Ryan 612 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
60 Jabs,	Ben 611 Team	Minnesota-MN
63 Geppert,	Noah 512 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
64 Shelstad,	Daniel 312 Team	Minnesota-MN
64 Walz,	Cash 312 Team	Minnesota-MN
64 Bolton,	James 312 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
67 Witte,	Anthony 212 Team	Minnesota-MN
67 Adams,	Dresden 212 Team	North	Dakota-ND
67 Priddle,	Ethan 212 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
70 Linden,	Andrew 111 Team	Minnesota-MN
70 Alshami,	Ry	or	Ryaan 112 Team	North	Dakota-ND
70 Ahrendt,	Lincoln 112 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD

13-14	Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ottem,	Ellery 10614 Team	Minnesota-MN
2 Decker,	Aliya 9714 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
2 Woods,	Natalya 9713 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
4 Zurliene,	Ailyn 8113 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
5 Musselman,	Elsa 7414 Team	North	Dakota-ND
6 Bixby,	Carly 6713 Team	Minnesota-MN
7 Yu,	Lienfang 6614 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
8 Passe,	Ella 6514 Team	Minnesota-MN
9 Girard,	Amelie 5714 Team	Minnesota-MN
10 McNulty,	Casey 5614 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
11 Gott,	Bailey 5314 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
11 Reinke,	Claire 5313 Team	Minnesota-MN
13 Dillon,	Paige 5213 Team	Minnesota-MN
14 Howell,	Tierney 5113 Team	North	Dakota-ND
15 Norrid,	Logan 4914 Team	Minnesota-MN
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15 Stewart,	Ashtyn 4913 Team	Minnesota-MN
17 Hervey,	Lindsey 4714 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
17 Ward,	Bradie 4714 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
19 Kiryk,	Sophie 45.5014 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
20 Foley,	Maya 4413 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
21 Larsen,	Caroline 4313 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Robbins,	Grace 42.5014 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
23 Hall,	Ella 4214 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Pederson,	Kailey 4014 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Dubbe,	Hannah 4013 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Schrank,	Maddie 3813 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Englert,	Meagan 3814 Team	Minnesota-MN
28 Meister,	Sidni 3714 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
29 Morse,	Maggie 36.5013 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
30 Wangensteen,	Sonja 3614 Team	Minnesota-MN
31 Hood,	Josie 3514 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
32 Kessens,	Christine 3314 Team	Minnesota-MN
33 Bazan,	Krissy 3013 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
34 Lewis,	Macy 2913 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
35 Dettmann,	Sydney 2814 Team	Minnesota-MN
35 Madara,	Teegan 2813 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
35 Shroyer,	Brianna 2814 Team	Minnesota-MN
38 Horan,	Taylor 2614 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
39 Lynam,	Jillian 2414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
39 Leonard,	Olivia 2413 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Fierke,	Eileen 2414 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
42 Crowe,	Emma 2313 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
43 Parsons,	Claire 22.5014 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
44 Drewes,	Ella 2213 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Parker,	Sarah 2214 Team	Minnesota-MN
46 Hindman,	Lolly 2113 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
46 Rabe,	Nora 2114 Team	Minnesota-MN
48 Lantz,	Ella 2014 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
49 Heveron,	Megan 1914 Team	Minnesota-MN
50 Moreen,	Paige 1813 Team	Minnesota-MN
50 Kloppenburg,	Sophie 1814 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
52 Miller,	Merritt 1714 Team	Minnesota-MN
52 Finzen,	Annika 1714 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
52 Carle,	Clara 1714 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
55 Potter,	Hannah 1614 Team	North	Dakota-ND
55 Weiss,	Michelle 1614 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
55 Littleϐield,	Avery 1613 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
55 Davis,	Grace 1614 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
59 Pangburn,	Janci 15.5014 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
60 Voelker,	Abby 1513 Team	Minnesota-MN
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60 Wirth,	Ava 1513 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
60 McClugage,	Lydia 1514 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
60 Witte,	Madison 1514 Team	Minnesota-MN
64 Lang,	Cheyenne 1414 Team	North	Dakota-ND
64 Pugachova,	Nadya 1413 Team	Minnesota-MN
64 Farley,	Anna 1413 Team	Minnesota-MN
67 Stolle,	Anna 1314 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
68 Schraber,	Erika 1214 Team	Minnesota-MN
68 Herrick,	Calie 1213 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
68 On-the-Hill,	Emma 1213 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
71 Kollmorgen,	Payton 1014 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
72 Boorjian,	Natalie 914 Team	Minnesota-MN
72 Polhemus,	Caroline 914 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
72 Newhouse,	Ella 913 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
72 Admire,	Sylvia 914 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
76 Sproles,	Joella 8.5014 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
77 Buschmann,	Chloe 814 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Uerling,	Kate 714 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
78 Hendrickson,	Tara 714 Team	North	Dakota-ND
78 Gustafson,	Annika 714 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Smith,	Avery 714 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
78 Aarseth,	Caitlin 714 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Bare,	Mara 714 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
78 Triplett,	Breanna 714 Team	North	Dakota-ND
85 Rhodes,	Madelyn 614 Team	Minnesota-MN
85 Maddox,	Lavin 613 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
87 Clausman,	Sophia 514 Team	Minnesota-MN
87 Lantz,	Audrey 514 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
87 Roach,	MacKenzie 514 Team	Minnesota-MN
87 Elseth,	Madeline 514 Team	North	Dakota-ND
87 Foley,	Katy 514 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
87 Ahrendt,	Gabbie 514 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
93 Turner,	Ella 414 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
93 Hunter,	Samantha 414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
93 Nelsen,	Dylan 414 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
96 Donat,	McKayla 314 Team	North	Dakota-ND
96 Costantini,	Caroline 313 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
96 Thalhuber,	Addie 314 Team	Minnesota-MN
96 Seguin,	Abby 314 Team	Minnesota-MN
96 Ball,	Hailey 314 Team	Minnesota-MN
101 Gogel,	Jenna 213 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
101 Esteban,	Grace 213 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
103 Ring,	Faith 114 Team	Minnesota-MN
103 Livingston,	Bella 114 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
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13-14	Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

103 Buss,	Kayle 114 Team	Minnesota-MN
103 Orr,	Caroline 114 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV

13-14	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bahgat,	Youssef 11114 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
2 Vorthmann,	Ben 10814 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
3 Wodny,	Grant 10614 Team	Minnesota-MN
4 Logue,	Luke 9814 Team	Minnesota-MN
5 Dankert,	Owen 9214 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
6 Carlile,	Connor 8414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
7 Sims,	Will 8213 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
8 Raches,	William 7414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
9 Egeland,	Charlie 7314 Team	Minnesota-MN
10 Turner,	Mason 7113 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
11 Bennett,	Dan 7014 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
12 Long,	Derek 6414 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
12 Brames,	Carter 6413 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
14 Majors,	John	Isaac 5714 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
14 Watson,	John 5714 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
16 Carter,	Holden 5613 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
17 Salunke,	Yash 5414 Team	Minnesota-MN
18 Coborn,	Willy 5314 Team	Minnesota-MN
19 Pelzer,	Eli 5214 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
20 Healy,	Ryan 4813 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
21 Cannon,	Seth 4713 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
22 Grifϐith,	Aiden 4313 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
23 Gerke,	Max 4213 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
23 Francois,	Blake 4213 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
25 Dankert,	Luke 3814 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
26 Bannon,	Sean 37.5014 Team	Minnesota-MN
27 Caraman,	Bryan 3714 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
27 Utterback,	Daniel 3714 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
29 Kirtz,	Carter 3614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
29 Peoples,	Grayden 3614 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
31 Guggisberg,	Jacob 3314 Team	Minnesota-MN
32 Howard,	Eric 3214 Team	Minnesota-MN
33 Riekels,	Gerrit 30.5014 Team	Minnesota-MN
34 Mortenson,	Matthew 2814 Team	Minnesota-MN
35 Kringen,	Kolden 26.5014 Team	North	Dakota-ND
36 McCurdy,	Adam 2614 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
37 Nadel,	Finn 2513 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
37 Boushee,	Gage 2513 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Henderson,	Louie 2414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

40 McCarthy,	James 2314 Team	Minnesota-MN
41 Coniglio,	Nino 2214 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
41 King,	Alex 2214 Team	North	Dakota-ND
43 Boatright,	Conner 2113 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
44 Becker,	Lucas 2014 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Fleming,	Collin 2014 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
44 Banks,	Justin 2014 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
47 McFall,	Adam 1914 Team	Minnesota-MN
48 Nagdeman,	Gavin 1814 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
49 Heide,	Marc 1714 Team	Minnesota-MN
49 Tung,	Logan 1714 Team	Minnesota-MN
51 Slater,	Malcolm 1614 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
51 Pollard,	Nathan 1614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
53 Schmidt,	JJ 1514 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
53 Reida,	Tyler 1514 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
53 Treadway,	Tyce 1514 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
53 Heiser,	Easton 1514 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
57 Bragdon,	Jude 1414 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
58 Edmonson,	Jayden 1313 Team	Minnesota-MN
59 Gray,	Brady 1214 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
59 Choi,	Myonghai 1213 Team	Minnesota-MN
61 Grebner,	Joseph 1113 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
62 Edwards,	Luke 1014 Team	Minnesota-MN
63 Alberti,	Frank 813 Missouri	Valley	Swimming-MV
63 Brock,	Klein 814 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
63 MacLeod,	Jack 814 Team	Minnesota-MN
66 Schwartz,	Brandon 714 Team	Minnesota-MN
66 Steury,	Skye 713 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
66 Cochran,	Noah 713 Team	Minnesota-MN
66 Kolb,	Aidin 713 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
70 Jeffrey,	Isaac 614 Team	Minnesota-MN
70 Herink,	Dylan 614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
72 Hokanson,	Jake 514 Arkansas	Swimming-AR
72 O'Toole,	Riley 513 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
72 Polyak,	Joe 513 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
75 Reinke,	Jaxon 414 Team	North	Dakota-ND
75 Urban,	Caleb 414 Team	Minnesota-MN
75 Privratsky,	Will 414 Team	Minnesota-MN
75 Szotek,	Carson 413 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
75 Haig,	Emile 413 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
80 Zhang,	Bob 3.5014 Team	Minnesota-MN
81 Paup,	Ian 314 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
81 Seversen,	Gunnar 313 Team	Minnesota-MN
83 Ray,	Justus 214 Team	Minnesota-MN
83 Harrell,	Colby 214 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
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13-14	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

83 Reilly,	Jack 214 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
83 Rux,	Mitch 214 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
87 Domres,	Luke 114 Team	North	Dakota-ND
87 Cammack,	Colin 113 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN
87 Hahn,	Kalvin 113 Midwestern	Swimming-MW
87 Kostbade,	Colin 114 Team	Indiana	Swimming-IN


